
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 

77 

2 

43 

23 

5 

70 

17 

33 

8 

60 

37 

3 

34 

10 

28 

15 

Name 

Raphael Reis 

Juan A. Rosso 

Pedro Cardoso 

Ignacio Montenegro 

Fabian Yannantuoni 

Diego Nunes 

Bernardo Llaver 

Manuel Sapag 

Rafael Suzuki 

Juan M. Casella 

Guilherme Reischl 

Marcos Regadas 

Fabio Casagrande 

Adalberto Baptista 

Galid Osman 

Enrique Maglione 

Equipe 

W2 Pro GP 

Paladini Racing 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Squadra Martino 

Paladini Racing 

Cobra Racing Team 

Toyota Team Argentina 

Toyota Team Argentina 

PMO Motorsport 

Squadra Martino 

PMO Racing 

PMO Motorsport 

Squadra Martino 

Cobra Racing Team 

W2 Pro GP 

Squadra Martino 

Modelo 

Cupra 

Toyota 

Hyundai 

Honda 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Lynk & Co 

Honda 

Peugeot 

Lynk & Co 

Honda 

Toyota 

Cupra 

Honda 

Cat 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR 

TCR-T 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

13 

8 

Total Tm 

27:10.624 

27:17.306 

27:18.194 

27:22.449 

27:27.954 

27:28.611 

27:31.061 

27:34.582 

27:35.081 

27:36.329 

27:37.859 

27:38.178 

27:43.763 

27:50.296 

24:41.183 

14:47.912 

Diff 

6.682 

7.570 

11.825 

17.330 

17.987 

20.437 

23.958 

24.457 

25.705 

27.235 

27.554 

33.139 

39.672 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

Gap 

6.682 

0.888 

4.255 

5.505 

0.657 

2.450 

3.521 

0.499 

1.248 

1.530 

0.319 

5.585 

6.533 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:34.997 

1:35.390 

1:35.113 

1:35.419 

1:36.456 

1:36.445 

1:36.073 

1:37.068 

1:36.377 

1:36.889 

1:37.013 

1:36.694 

1:37.060 

1:37.240 

1:34.775 

1:37.195 

In Lap 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Pitstops 

2 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Resultados sujeitos a verificações técnicas e desportivas  

Margin of Victory 

6.682 

Avg. Speed 

121,620 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.775 

Best Speed 

130,781 

Best Lap by 

28 - Galid Osman 
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Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Velocittà, 20 a 22 de outubro de 2023 

TCR SA / TCR Brasil 

Carrera 1 Domingo 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:10:46 

Velocittà 3,443 km 

22/10/2023 09:10 


